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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 8 25m. Pies de Crol Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

1 BORREGO CORRALES, ALBA CNB NT
2 TEJEDA CARRIZO, EVELYN CNB NT
3 ORTIZ SÁNCHEZ, Mateo CNB NT
4 SÁNCHEZ ORTIZ, HÉCTOR CNB NT
5 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ-MORO, JUAN PEDRO CNB NT
6 WIESMAIER HERNANDEZ, ANA CNB NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 SANCHEZ ZAMARREÑO, Adriana CNB NT
2 GIL LOPEZ, OLIVIA CNB NT
3 CRUZ SIERRA, CLARA CNB NT
4 ARIAS FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO D. 16 CNB NT
5 NARANJO PEREZ, Cloe CNB NT
6 VEGA BORREGO, CARLA CNB NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 FERNÁNDEZ MEGÍAS, SOFIA CNB NT
2 MONTES ESTRIBIO, Adelia CNB NT
3 VACA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL CNB NT
4 PALACIOS GALINDO, Macarena CNB NT
5 BORREGO RODRIGUEZ, OLIVIA CNB NT
6 NOVILLO BERNÁLDEZ, Martina CNB NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 PALACIOS GALINDO, Pablo CNB NT
2 FILIBERTO SALGUERO, PAULA CNB NT
3 SÁNCHEZ CABALLO, MARIO CNB NT
4 PIZARRO PANTOJA, Ainara CNB NT
5 GARCIA GOMEZ, ARIADNA CNB NT
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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 9 25m Libre Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, Lucas 17 CNB NT
2 GONZALEZ PEGUERO, Jimena 18 CNB NT
3 MOTA SEGURA, David 16 CNB NT
4 LARA LLERA, Melania 17 CNB NT
5 MONGE VEGA, Alvaro 16 CNB NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 SUAREZ PIZARRO, Carlos 18 CNB NT
2 MARTÍNEZ CAMPINI, Carmen 17 CNB NT
3 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Hugo 15 CNB NT
4 VALDIZÁN RIVERO, CARLA CNB NT
5 ESCOBAR POLO, Clara 18 CNB NT
6 DIEZ GOMEZ, Daniela 17 CNB NT
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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 10 50m Espalda Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

2 ALONSO CAÑAS, Thiago 17 CNB NT
3 BELTRÁN BARROSO, Daniel 17 CNB NT
4 MOTA SEGURA, David 16 CNB NT

Serie 2 de 5

1 GONZALEZ FLORES, Martina 16 CNB NT
2 ESPEJO VILLALOBOS, Pablo 17 CNB NT
3 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Hugo 15 CNB NT
4 ORTEGA MONAGO, María 17 CNB NT
5 MEDINA MERINO, Manuel Jesus 16 CNB NT
6 DONOSO FERNÁDEZ, Vega CNB NT

Serie 3 de 5
1 CHAMIZO MORÁN, Hugo 18 CNB NT
2 CORDERO GONZÁLEZ, Mario 16 CNB NT
3 ELDUAYEN BEJARANO, Raúl 16 CNB NT
4 MEDINA PIRIS, Noelia 16 CNB NT
5 RODRÍGUEZ MÁRQUEZ, Ariadna 17 CNB NT
6 ESPEJO VILLALOBOS, Victor 13 CNB NT

Serie 4 de 5

1 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, Tristán 17 CNB NT
2 MARQUEZ COELLO, Adrian 17 CNB NT
3 RAMOS MACHO, Alma 18 CNB NT
4 SANZ BARROSO, Rosario 15 CNB NT
5 RAMOS GALLARDO, Pablo 16 CNB NT
6 REYES LOPEZ, Hugo 17 CNB NT

Serie 5 de 5

1 MORALES PINHEIRO, Pedro Manuel 16 CNB NT
3 MORENO AMAYA, Noelia 13 CNB NT
4 TRIGO DIAZ, Matteo 17 CNB NT
5 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, Lucas 17 CNB NT
6 FLORES CHALACO, Danika Stefania 14 CNB NT
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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 11 25m. Pies de Espalda Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

1 PALACIOS GALINDO, Pablo CNB NT
2 PALACIOS GALINDO, Macarena CNB NT
3 ARIAS FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO D. 16 CNB NT
4 CRUZ SIERRA, CLARA CNB NT
5 WIESMAIER HERNANDEZ, ANA CNB NT
6 VEGA BORREGO, CARLA CNB NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 SÁNCHEZ CABALLO, MARIO CNB NT
2 SÁNCHEZ ORTIZ, HÉCTOR CNB NT
3 BORREGO RODRIGUEZ, OLIVIA CNB NT
4 PIZARRO PANTOJA, Ainara CNB NT
5 FERNÁNDEZ MEGÍAS, SOFIA CNB NT
6 GARCIA GOMEZ, ARIADNA CNB NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ-MORO, JUAN PEDRO CNB NT
2 MONTES ESTRIBIO, Adelia CNB NT
3 VACA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL CNB NT
4 ORTIZ SÁNCHEZ, Mateo CNB NT
5 NOVILLO BERNÁLDEZ, Martina CNB NT
6 NARANJO PEREZ, Cloe CNB NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 BORREGO CORRALES, ALBA CNB NT
2 FILIBERTO SALGUERO, PAULA CNB NT
3 GIL LOPEZ, OLIVIA CNB NT
4 TEJEDA CARRIZO, EVELYN CNB NT
5 SANCHEZ ZAMARREÑO, Adriana CNB NT
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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 12 25m Mariposa Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

2 GOMEZ CANAL, Carlota 14 CNB NT
3 REPOLLET SALGADO, Jorge 15 CNB NT
4 RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Manuel 16 CNB NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 ACEDO SÁNCHEZ, AARON 16 CNB NT
2 LÓPEZ APARICIO, Lucas 17 CNB NT
3 RODRÍGUEZ MARISCAL, Alejandro 15 CNB NT
4 GONZÁLEZ ROMO, Paulina 16 CNB NT
5 GUZMÁN VIZCAINO, Mateo 15 CNB NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 PARLORIO PIRIS, Álvaro CNB NT
2 GARCIA MATAMOROS, Susana 15 CNB NT
3 ARIAS FERNÁMDEZ, Gonzalo Javier CNB NT
4 VALLE DOMÍNGUEZ, Vera 17 CNB NT
5 CASADO RUBIALES, Álvaro CNB NT
6 CANTERO ÁLVAREZ, Claudia CNB NT
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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 13  25 m Braza Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

2 REYES LOPEZ, Hugo 17 CNB NT
3 ESCOBAR POLO, Clara 18 CNB NT
4 TRIGO DIAZ, Matteo 17 CNB NT

Serie 2 de 5

1 CORDERO GONZÁLEZ, Mario 16 CNB NT
2 MONGE VEGA, Alvaro 16 CNB NT
3 MARQUEZ COELLO, Adrian 17 CNB NT
4 CHAMIZO MORÁN, Hugo 18 CNB NT
5 MORALES PINHEIRO, Pedro Manuel 16 CNB NT

Serie 3 de 5

1 DIEZ GOMEZ, Daniela 17 CNB NT
2 GONZALEZ FLORES, Martina 16 CNB NT
3 RAMOS MACHO, Alma 18 CNB NT
4 LARA LLERA, Melania 17 CNB NT
5 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, Tristán 17 CNB NT
6 ESPEJO VILLALOBOS, Pablo 17 CNB NT

Serie 4 de 5
1 GONZALEZ PEGUERO, Jimena 18 CNB NT
2 MARTÍNEZ CAMPINI, Carmen 17 CNB NT
3 RAMOS GALLARDO, Pablo 16 CNB NT
4 ALONSO CAÑAS, Thiago 17 CNB NT
5 MEDINA PIRIS, Noelia 16 CNB NT
6 DONOSO FERNÁDEZ, Vega CNB NT

Serie 5 de 5

1 ORTEGA MONAGO, María 17 CNB NT
2 VALDIZÁN RIVERO, CARLA CNB NT
3 ELDUAYEN BEJARANO, Raúl 16 CNB NT
4 BELTRÁN BARROSO, Daniel 17 CNB NT
5 RODRÍGUEZ MÁRQUEZ, Ariadna 17 CNB NT
6 SANZ BARROSO, Rosario 15 CNB NT
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Liga Social AQUALIA
Badajoz, 30/11/2024 - 18/1/2025

Prueba 14 50m Braza Abs., Masc.
18/01/2025 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

2 ESPEJO VILLALOBOS, Victor 13 CNB NT
3 REPOLLET SALGADO, Jorge 15 CNB NT
4 RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Manuel 16 CNB NT

Serie 2 de 4

2 VALLE DOMÍNGUEZ, Vera 17 CNB NT
3 LÓPEZ APARICIO, Lucas 17 CNB NT
4 MORENO AMAYA, Noelia 13 CNB NT
5 GARCIA MATAMOROS, Susana 15 CNB NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 CANTERO ÁLVAREZ, Claudia CNB NT
2 PARLORIO PIRIS, Álvaro CNB NT
3 ACEDO SÁNCHEZ, AARON 16 CNB NT
4 GOMEZ CANAL, Carlota 14 CNB NT
5 GONZÁLEZ ROMO, Paulina 16 CNB NT
6 GUZMÁN VIZCAINO, Mateo 15 CNB NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 ARIAS FERNÁMDEZ, Gonzalo Javier CNB NT
2 MEDINA MERINO, Manuel Jesus 16 CNB NT
3 RODRÍGUEZ MARISCAL, Alejandro 15 CNB NT
4 MONTAÑO FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN ANTONIOCNB NT
5 FLORES CHALACO, Danika Stefania 14 CNB NT
6 CASADO RUBIALES, Álvaro CNB NT


